
PINOY MOVEMENT FOR MORAL EXCELLENCE 
55 Dr. Pilapil St., Barangay Sagad, Pasig City, M etro Manila 

Sec# CN 201200551 

Evangelistic Crusade with Dr. Naresh K. Malhotra and Pastors in Taguig City and Pateros, Metro Manila, 
Philippines from November 6, 2017 to November 9, 2017 

NUMBER OF PEOPLE PRAYING TO RECEIVE THE LORD JESUS CHRIST AS SAVIOR AND LORD 

6-Nov 

Ricardo Papa High School 

Taguig Integrated High School 

Ususan Elementary School 

7-Nov 

Artemio Natividad High School 

Upper Bicutan High School 

Upper Bicutan High School 

8-Nov 

Pateros National High School 

Pateros Elementary School 

Aguho Elementary School 

Agrifino National High School 

Maria Conception National High School 

Eusebio Santos Elementary School 

C.P. Tinga Elementary School 

9-Nov 

Eusebio Santos Elementary School 

C.P. Tinga Elementary School 

Tenement Elementary School 

Western Bicutan High School 

TOTAL professions of faith in Christ 

~ > 
Rev. Don D. Del Mundo~--­
Board of Trustee, PMME 

Professions of Faith in Christ 

2970 AM/PM 

6958 AM/PM 

2004 AM/PM 

799 AM 

4456 AM/PM 

6300 AM/PM 

2340 AM/PM 

1890 AM/PM 

360 AM 

328 AM 

357 AM 

630 PM 

765 PM 

630 AM 

765 AM 

8123 AM/PM 

1800 PM 

41475 

-..,~e..Gc.-v1 an 
or for Operation, PMME 

~n 
Member, PMME 


