

PINOY MOVEMENT FOR MORAL EXCELLENCE 55 Dr. Pilapil St., Barangay Sagad, Pasig City, Metro Manila Sec # CN 201200551

Evangelistic Crusade with Dr. Naresh K. Malhotra and Pastors in Taguig City and Pateros, Metro Manila, Philippines from November 6, 2017 to November 9, 2017

NUMBER OF PEOPLE PRAYING TO RECEIVE THE LORD JESUS CHRIST AS SAVIOR AND LORD

6-Nov	Professions of Faith in Christ	
Ricardo Papa High School	2970	AM/PM
Taguig Integrated High School	6958	AM/PM
Ususan Elementary School	2004	AM/PM
7-Nov		
Artemio Natividad High School	799	AM
Upper Bicutan High School	4456	AM/PM
Upper Bicutan High School	6300	AM/PM
8-Nov		
Pateros National High School	2340	AM/PM
Pateros Elementary School	1890	AM/PM
Aguho Elementary School	360	AM
Agrifino National High School	328	AM
Maria Conception National High School	357	AM
Eusebio Santos Elementary School	630	PM
C.P. Tinga Elementary School	765	PM
9-Nov		
Eusebio Santos Elementary School	630	AM
C.P. Tinga Elementary School	765	AM
Tenement Elementary School	8123	AM/PM
Western Bicutan High School	1800	PM
TOTAL professions of faith in Christ	41475	

Signed by m W

Rev. Jimpet John L. Fortich Chairman, PMME

Rev. Don D. Del Mundo. Board of Trustee, PMME

Rev. Rene E. Vitan Director for Operation, PMME

Rev/Artu/o V. Payaoan

Member, PMME